SMD Power Inductor
0630CDMCD/DS
Page 1 of  5 Revised: 30-Oct-19
Description
• CarbonyI powder compound molding type
construction.
• Magnetically shielded.
• Low audible core noise.

[以内]
※1
D.C.R
(mΩ)
at 25℃
Max.(Typ.)
直流重畳電流
(A)
(at 25℃)
Max.(Typ.)
※2
温度上昇電流
(A)
Typ.
※3
01 0630CDMCDDS-R10MC R10 0.10±20% 1.7(1.5) 52.5(61.8) 32.5
02 0630CDMCDDS-R15MC R15 0.15±20% 1.1(0.9) 47.6(56.0) 37.0
03 0630CDMCDDS-R20MC R20 0.20±20% 3.0(2.4) 41.0(51.0) 24.0
04 0630CDMCDDS-R22MC R22 0.22±20% 3.2(2.5) 40.0(47.5) 23.0
05 0630CDMCDDS-R33MC R33 0.33±20% 3.9(3.5) 30.0(35.5) 20.0
06 0630CDMCDDS-R47MC R47 0.47±20% 4.2(4.0) 24.6(29.0) 19.5
07 0630CDMCDDS-R56MC R56 0.56±20% 5.0(4.7) 23.8(28.0) 18.8
08 0630CDMCDDS-R68MC R68 0.68±20% 5.5(5.0) 21.8(25.6) 18.0
09 0630CDMCDDS-R75MC R75 0.75±20% 6.2(5.4) 21.0(25.0) 17.5
10 0630CDMCDDS-R82MC R82 0.82±20% 8.0(6.7) 20.8(24.5) 16.0
11 0630CDMCDDS-1R0MC 1R0 1.0±20% 10.0(9.0) 18.7(22.0) 13.0
12 0630CDMCDDS-1R2MC 1R2 1.2±20% 12.0(10.0) 17.8(20.9) 12.5
13 0630CDMCDDS-1R5MC 1R5 1.5±20% 15.0(14.0) 17.4(20.5) 10.2
14 0630CDMCDDS-2R0MC 2R0 2.0±20% 18.0(16.0) 14.8(17.5) 9.5
15 0630CDMCDDS-2R2MC 2R2 2.2±20% 20.0(18.0) 14.4(17.0) 9.2
16 0630CDMCDDS-2R5MC 2R5 2.5±20% 22.0(20.0) 12.0(14.0) 7.8
17 0630CDMCDDS-3R3MC 3R3 3.3±20% 30.0(28.0) 11.5(13.5) 6.3
18 0630CDMCDDS-4R7MC 4R7 4.7±20% 40.0(37.0) 10.5(12.3) 5.5
19 0630CDMCDDS-6R8MC 6R8 6.8±20% 60.0(54.0) 7.2(8.5) 4.8
20 0630CDMCDDS-100MC 100 10±20% 62.0(55.0) 4.6(5.4) 4.5
34
SMD Power Inductor
0630CDMCD/DS
Page 3 of  5 Revised: 30-Oct-19